
Year 12 UCAS Key Dates and Deadlines – Apply 2022 

 

Thursday 27th May 2021:  

All Year 12: UCAS intro and application work during 

form time and P5 

12.1 – 624 

12.2 – LRC 

12.3 – 605 

 

Thursday 10th June:  

Introduction to Personal Statement writing, form 

time & P5. 

12.1 – 624 

12.2 – LRC 

12.3 – 605 

 

Thursday 17th June:  

Work on first draft of Personal Statement during 

form time. 

 

(w/c 21st June: Y12 Study Leave Week) 

 

Thursday 1st July: 

Continue working on first draft of Personal 

Statement during form time. 

 



Friday 2nd July 

Y12 visit to Edge Hill University campus  

AND 

Student deadline for 1st draft of personal 

statement to be saved in Unifrog.  (Form tutors to 

provide feedback before the end of term). 

 

Wednesday 7th July: 

Y12 visit to UA92 campus  

 

Thursday 8th & 17th July: 

Students to work on second draft of personal 

statement during form time. 

  



Year 13 UCAS Key Dates and Deadlines – Apply 2022 

 

• Tuesday 7th September: Earliest date you can 

submit your UCAS application. 

 

• Friday 17th September: Deadline for 2nd draft of 

personal statement 

 

• October (dates tbc): 1:1 Personal Statement 

Writing Session with MMU  

 

• Friday 15th October: Deadline for 3rd draft of 

personal statement (subsequent drafts to be 

checked by Mrs Court). 

 

• UCAS application deadline for Oxford, Cambridge 

and most courses in medicine, dentistry, and 

veterinary medicine/science 

 

• Friday 5th November:  Deadline for final version of 

your personal statement – to be signed off by Mrs 

Brennan 

 

• Friday 10th December: Deadline for UCAS 

Applications to be submitted 

 

• January 2022 (date tbc): MMU Student Finance 

Talk  


